Threading

Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Chin

Eyebrows & Forehead
Eyebrows & Upper Lip
Eyebrows, Upper Lip & Chin
Full Face

Hair

Shampoo

Ladies Cut

Shampoo, Blow Dry Or Straightening
Child Cut (Girls Only, 10 Years and Above)
Keratin Treatment

Aura Lakme Smoothing

Coco Keratine Rx

Styling

Blow Dry
Straightening

Up Style

Bridal Hair Styles
Tong (Curling)

Treatment

Treatment For Dry Hair
Spa Hair Mask
Dandruff Treatment With Ozone

Hair Massage

Oil Massage with Steam (Almond/Coconut/Olive)

Colour

Retouch (According to Length)
Full Head Color(According to Length)
Hair Treatment

$10
From $28
$30
$15
$150
From $175
From $100

$25
$30
$65
$85
From $35

$30
$40
$40

$35

From $50
From $70
Extra $10

1/4 Head
1/2 Head
3/4 Head
Full Head

Party Makeup With Style
Engagement Makeup With Style
Bridal Makeup With Style

Bikini Brief Line
Bikini XX
Bikini XXX
Underarm

1/2 Arm

Full Arm

1/2 Leg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Sides

Lip

Chin

Eyebrows

Full Face (Lip, Chin, Sides & Eyes brows)

LoveBeauty

FACE HAIR BODY

Lash & Brow

Eyebrows Tinting
Eyelashes Tinting
Heena Tattoo Eyebrows

Facials

Organic Fruit Facial (Cleansing)
Mini Facial

Standard Facial

Aroma Facial

Hydrating Facial

Acne Facial

Diamond Glow Facial

Microdermabrasion

Face
Face, Neck, Decolletage

446A

TAPLEYS HILL ROAD,
FULHAM GARDENS

3353 5683

Ei FB.COM/LOVEBEAUTYSA

$15
$20
$20

$40
$35
$55
$65
$65
$70
$70

$100
$110

*Conditions Apply
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