Threading

Eyebrow	
Úpper Lip	
Chin	
Eyebrows & Forehead	
Eyebrows & Upper Lip	
Eyebrows, Upper Lip & Chin	
Full Face	

Hair

Shampoo	\$10
Ladies Cut	From \$28
Shampoo, Blow Dry Or Straightening	\$30
Child Cut (Girls Only, 10 Years and Above)	\$15
Keratin Treatment	\$150
Aura Lakme Smoothing	From \$175
Coco Keratine Rx	From \$100

Styling

Blow Dry Straightening		\$25 \$30
Up Style		\$65 ©05
Bridal Hair Styles Tong (Curling)	From	\$85 \$35

Treatment

Treatment For Dry Hair	
Spa Hair Mask	
Dandruff Treatment With Ozone	

Hair Massage

Oil Massage with Steam (Almond/Coconut/Olive)	\$35
Colour	
Retouch (According to Length)	From \$50

Retouch (According to Length)	From \$50
Full Head Color(According to Length)	From \$70
Hair Treatment	Extra \$10

Foils

\$12

\$7

\$7

\$15 \$17 \$25 \$40

\$30 \$40 \$40 I/4 Head I/2 Head 3/4 Head Full Head

Makeup

Party Makeup With Style Engagement Makeup With Style Bridal Makeup With Style

Waxing

Bikini Brief Line Bikini XX	15		
Bikini XXX			
Underarm			
I/2 Arm			
Full Arm			13.15
I/2 Leg			HAT.
3/4 Leg			A.
Full Leg			
Sides			
Lip			
Chin			
Eyebrows			
Full Face (Lip, Chin,	Sides & Eve	s brows)	

Love Beauty

Lash & Brow

Eyebrows Tinting	\$15
EyeLashes Tinting	\$20
Heena Tattoo Eyebrows	\$20

Facials

\$55

\$75 \$85

\$125

\$150

\$175

\$375

\$15

\$30

\$40

\$15 \$18

\$25 \$25

\$30 \$38

\$15

\$10 \$7 \$18 \$40

Organic Fruit Facial (Cleansing)	\$40
Mini Facial	\$35
Standard Facial	\$55
Aroma Facial	\$65
Hydrating Facial	\$65
Acne Facial	\$70
Diamond Glow Facial	\$70

Microdermabrasion

Face	\$100
Face, Neck, Decolletage	\$110

446A TAPLEYS HILL ROAD, FULHAM GARDENS 8353 5683



FB.COM/LOVEBEAUTYSA

TRADING HOURS

MON TO FRI SATURDAY SUNDAY



FRI 10AM-5PM Y 8AM-4PM CLOSED

SPOIL YOURSELF LOVE YOURSELF FEEL BEAUTIFUL

Love Beauty

ASK ABOUT OUR WEEKLY SPECIAL

WWW.LOVEBEAUTYSA.COM.AU

446A TAPLEYS HILL ROAD, FULHAM GARDENS **8353 5683**

Love Beauty FACE HAIR BODY

FB.COM/LOVEBEAUTYSA